
HAPPY TO 
HELP YOU.

KEEPS YOU GOING.

WWW.TVH.COM



WE GLADLY POINT YOU IN THE RIGHT DIRECTION.

Anne-Marie Rasschaert
VP Commercial Northern & Central Europe

T +32 56 43 41 74 
M +32 479 11 03 09 
anne-marie.rasschaert@tvh.com

Graham Hughes
External Sales Manager - Key accounts

M +44 7776 134 653
graham.hughes@tvh.com

Robert Jamison
External Sales Manager - Scotland & Ireland

M +44 7990 031 402
robert.jamison@tvh.com

Maarten Windey
Area Sales Manager - Sales Development

T +44 2476 585 000
maarten.windey@tvh.com

Mark Rogers
General Manager UK / Ireland

M +44 7425 311 902
mark.rogers@tvh.com

Craig Feasey
External Sales Manager UK

M +44 7584 578 761
craig.feasey@tvh.com

Andy Henry
Area Sales Manager - Technical Sales

T +44 2476 585 000
andy.henry@tvh.com

John Sanders
Area Sales Manager - Customer Care

T +44 2476 585 000
john.sanders@tvh.com

Chris Booth
Key account manager

M +44 7792 372 592
christopher.booth@tvh.com

Andy Jones
Business Development Manager

M +44 7735 005 419
andrew.jones@tvh.com

Andy Davis
National Accounts Manager - Mobile Elevating Work 
Platforms

M +44 7971 665 070
andy.davis@tvh.com

Ollie Todd
Business Development Manager - SEM and Construction

M +44 7800 533 162
oliver.todd@tvh.com

Gavin Cadey
Business Development Manager

M +44 7425 885 758
gavin.cadey@tvh.com

Ross Beachey
National Accounts Manager - Attachments

M +44 7879 631 809
ross.beachey@tvh.com

SALES MANAGEMENT

SPECIALISED FOCUS TEAM



01 Gavin Jones

M +44 7503 630 416
gavin.jones@tvh.com

02 Dave Bennett

M +44 7980 865 711
david.bennett@tvh.com

03 Kevin Bradshaw

M +44 7734 292 813
kevin.bradshaw1@tvh.com

04 Wayne Martin

M +44 7500 929 507
wayne.martin@tvh.com

05 David Highway

M +44 7900 694 745
david.highway@tvh.com

06 Andy Bremner

M +44 7876 712 060
andy.bremner@tvh.com

07 Ken Fox
M +44 7990 031 431
ken.fox@tvh.com

08 Robin Wallace

M +44 7810 577 278
robin.wallace@tvh.com

EXTERNAL SALES MANAGERS
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Adrian Barker

T +44 2476 585 000
adrian.barker@tvh.com

Dave Stokes

T +44 2476 585 000
david.stokes@tvh.com

John Weaver

T +44 2476 585 000
john.weaver@tvh.com

Matt Boyce

T +44 2476 585 000
matt.boyce@tvh.com

Nathan Hawkesford

T +44 2476 585 000
nathan.hawkesford@tvh.com

Rob Whatton

T +44 2476 585 000
rob.whatton@tvh.com

Scott Harper

T +44 2476 585 000
scott.harper@tvh.com

Caroline Dewulf

T +44 2476 585 000
caroline.dewulf@tvh.com

Joanne Parkes

T +44 2476 585 000
joanne.parkes@tvh.com

Julie Vermeersch

T +44 2476 585 000
julie.vermeersch@tvh.com

Katrina Sevilla

T +44 2476 585 000
katrina.sevilla@tvh.com

Lee Feasey

T +44 2476 585 000
lee.feasey@tvh.com

Sally Eades

T +44 2476 585 000
sally.eades@tvh.com

Thomas Wilkinson

T +44 2476 585 000
thomas.wilkinson@tvh.com

Yvette Mashako

T +44 2476 585 000
yvette.mashako@tvh.com

TECHNICAL SALES ADVISORS

SALES DEVELOPMENT ADVISORS



Alicia Clarke

T +44 2476 585 000
alicia.clarke@tvh.com

Billie Bektaş

T +44 2476 585 000
billie.bektas@tvh.com

Cara Gerard

T +44 2476 585 000
cara.gerard@tvh.com

Chris Pulley

T +44 2476 585 000
chris.pulley@tvh.com

Dawn Brandon

T +44 2476 585 000
dawn.brandon@tvh.com

Elke Vermeersch

T +44 2476 585 000
elke.vermeersch@tvh.com

Emmy Desseyn

T +44 2476 585 000
emmy.desseyn@tvh.com

Gary Palmer

T +44 2476 585 000
gary.palmer@tvh.com

Julie D’hulst

T +44 2476 585 000
julie.dhulst@tvh.com

Neil Martin

T +44 2476 585 000
neil.martin@tvh.com

Orla Leadbeater

T +44 2476 585 000
orla.leadbeater@tvh.com

Peter James Richards

T +44 2476 585 000
peter.james.richards@tvh.com

Richard Hastilow

T +44 2476 585 000
richard.hastilow@tvh.com

Scott Johnson

T +44 2476 585 000
scott.johnson@tvh.com

Sien Vermeersch

T +44 2476 585 000
sien.vermeersch@tvh.com

Susan Gwilliam

T +44 2476 585 000
susan.gwilliam@tvh.com

Tom Davis

T +44 2476 585 000
thomas.davis@tvh.com

Vanessa De Bliquy

T +44 2476 585 000
vanessa.de.bliquy@tvh.com

CUSTOMER CARE ADVISORS

© 12-2024. TVH® is a registered trademark. TVH is a supplier of after-market spare parts and accessories that are suitable for the maintenance and repair of OEM-equipment. All sales are 
subject to the general and special terms & conditions of sale on www.tvh.com/avv. Printing errors reserved. Do not throw on public roads. REF 62772876 • SD
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